FERAM PUBLIC COLLEGE

Running under the Aegis of
Eram Educational Society,
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01 May 2025 |Thur| International Labour Day — Special Assembly
03 May 2025 | Sat| Press Freedom Day — Special Assembly
05 May 2025 |Mon| Science &Technology Quiz (IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11)
08 May 2025 |Thur| World Red Cross Day — Special Assembly
10 May 2025 |Sat|PTM
12 May 2025 |Mon| Buddha Purnima Holiday
19 May 2 Jul 25|Mon| Summer Vacations (Pre-Nur to 9 & 11)
19 May 2025 |Mon
30 May-2 Jul 25 {-, | Summer Vacations (Grade 10 & 12)

JUNE SUMMER BREAK
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DATE
03-July-2025
04 July 2025
05 July 2025
06 July 25
07-12 July 25
09 July 2025
10 July 2025
14-19 July 25
21 July 2025
24 July 2025
26 July 2025
29 July 2025

DAY ACTIVITY
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon-Sat
Wed
Thu
Mon-Sat
Mon
Thu
Sa
Tue

School Reopens
Declamation (IHC) Grade 6 to 8
Declamation (IHC) Grade 9 & 11
Muharram Holiday
Comparative Assessment (Grade 10 & 12)
Tale Spinning (IHC) (Grade 6 to 8)
Tale Spinning (IHC) (Grade 9 & 11)
Periodic Assessment — 2 (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) ¢
Nibandh Lekhan Pratiyogita (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) /11 _
Spell Bee Competition Preliminary Round (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) I"I"J'Hln \ i]\ ;
Spell Bee (IHC) Final Round (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) Il [ d il
International Tiger Day- Mask/Puppet Making (IHC) (Grade 6to 8) '/ 11/ ) ’q ' [ I_‘;,-’.,J..
Infographic (IHC) (Grade 9 & 11) .;-i/{m iy
LS
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31 July 2025

DATE
02 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025
08 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025
13 Aug 2025
14 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025
16 Aug 2025
22 Aug 2025
23 Aug 2025
28 Aug-13 Sep 25

C-BLOCK, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW

DAY
Sat

Wed
Fri

Sat
Wed
Thur

Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat

Thu-Sat

Lucknow
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ACTIVITY PLANNER-SENIOR SECTION Session: 2025-26 1234567
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T 05 Nov 2025 |Wed| Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
2RSS EE E; E: E: 6-13 Nov 2025 |Thu-Thu| Periodic Assessment-3 (Grade Pre Nur. to 9 & 11)
DATE BEMEEACTIVITY B OB R & Mock-1 — Examinations (Grade 10 &12)
02 April 2025 | Wed| New Session Commences R Em Em  mw 14 Nov 2025 | Fri | Children's Day Celebrations
06 April 2025 Sun| Ram Navami Holiday @ . A oh 15 Nov 2025 | Sat | Sports & Games Competition (IHC) (Grade 6 to 8)
10 April 2025 | Thur| Mahavir Jayanti Holiday o i B 19 Nov 2025 |Wed| Road Safety Week - Special Assembly
14 April 2025 | Mon| Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday : —— — 20-27 Nov 25 [mhu-Thy| Mock-2 Examinations — Grade 10 & 12
15 April 2025 | Tue | Hindi Calligraphy (IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) 24 Nov 2025 | Mon| Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day Holiday [
17 April 2025 Thur| World Heritage Day — Special Assembly 29 Nov 2025 Sat | PTM - Maths, Arts, & Science Fair
18 April 2025 Fri | Good Friday Holiday
22 April 2025 Tue | World Earth Day — Special Assembly- S IYI -2|_ \gV I g g ? I\él ;— }I/g 1-!]- 1F2 183
Poster Slogan (IHC) (Grade 6 to 8)
24 April 2025 | Thur| English Calligraphy (IHC) Grade 6 to 9 & 11) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 2223 24 25 26 27
28 Apr-3 May 25 | 'on-| Periodic Assessment -1 (Grade 6 to 12) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31

ACTIVITY DATE DAY ACTIVITY

Investiture Ceremony 02 Dec 2025 | Tue | World Computer Literacy Day Special Assembly
Science Debate(IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) Slide Creation Contest- (IHC) (Grade 9 & 11)
Kranti Diwas-Special Assembly 06 Dec 2025 | Sat | Euphoria 2025 Annual Day

Hindi Vaktavya Pratiyogita (IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) 13 Dec 2025 | Sat |PTM (Grade 10 & 12)

Raksha Bandhan Holiday 15-30 Dec 25 |Mon-Tue| Pre Board Practical+Examination— Grade 10 & 12
Group Dance (Grade 6 to 9) 24 Dec 2025 |Wed| Christmas Celebrations

Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration | ' 25 Dec 2025 | Thur| Christmas Holiday

(Grade 6t0 9 & 11)

Independence Day

Janmashtami Holiday

Theatrical Performance (IHC) (Grade 6 to 8)
Theatrical Performance (IHC) (Grade 9 & 11)
Term -1 Examination
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY
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SMTWTFS S 01-06 Jan 26 |Thu-Tue] Winter Br.('aak'
03 Jan 2026 | Sat | Hazrat Ali's Birthday
12 3 4 56 7 10 11 12 1 . -
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 06 Jan 2026 | Tue| Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday
07 Jan 2026 |Wed| PTM - Grade 10 & 12
28 29 30 14 Jan 2026 |Wed| Makar Sankranti Holiday
DATE DAY ACTIVITY 16-22 Jan 2026 |Fri-Thu| Periodic Assessment-4 (Grade Pre Nur to 9 & 11)
05 Sept 2025 | Fri | Milad-un-Nabi Holiday 24 Jan 2026 | Sat | National Voter’s Day-Special Assembly
17 Sept 2025 | Wed| Studies resume (Grade 10 & 12) Youth Parliament
27 Sept 2025 | Sat | Dandiya Nite 26 Jan 2026 |Mon| Republic D
29 Sept 2025 | Mon| PTM Term — 1 an epublic Lay
31 Jan 2026 | Sat | PTM (Grade Pre Nur to 9 & 11)

DATE

01 Oct 2025
02 Oct 2025
04 Oct 2025
11 Oct 2025

18 Oct 2025
20-23 Oct 25
28 Oct 2025
30 Oct 2025
31 Oct 2025

4 Note -
- The above mentioned dates are tentative and may change subject to need of the hour.
- CBSE Board activities will be incorporated as and when assigned by the board.
- Subject Olympiad will be conducted on the basis of the dates provided by the olympiad organization.
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DAY
Wed
Thur
Sat
Sat

Sat
Mon-Thur
Tue
Thur
Fri
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ACTIVITY DATE DAY | ACTIVITY

Maha Navmi Holiday 04 Feb 2026 Wed| Founder's Day

Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra Holiday 12 Feb 2026  |Thur| Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday
Maths Challenge (IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11) 15 Feb 2026 Sun| Maha Shivaratri Holiday

Gourmet & Garden Styling Contest (IHC)
(Grade 6t0 9 & 11)

Rangoli Competition (IHC) (Grade 6 to 9 & 11)
Diwali Holidays |
Chhath Pooja Holiday

Course Completion (Grade 10 & 12)
World Unity Day-Special Assembly
Students Mock United Nations

24 Feb-14 Mar 2026 |Tue-Sat| Term-2 Examination (Non Mains)
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY

03-05 Mar 26 |Tue-Thu| Holi Holidays

04 Mar 2026 |Wed

21-23 Mar 26 |Sat-Mon

27 Mar 2026 | Fri

Founder’s Remembrance Day
Eid-ul-Fitr Holidays
Result Declaration
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